FT MBA CMC Winter 2024 Career Program

Winter Quarter 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024

Pacific Time
8:30am - 10:00am

Event Title

CMC Welcome Back Open House and Drop In (Information Here)

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

1:00pm - 2:00pm

Insights into the Accounting Job Market (Register Here)

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

6:30pm - 7:30pm

Insight from Finance Careers: MFin Alumni in Non-Financial Services Industry
(all students) (Register Here)

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

6:30pm - 7:30pm

Insight from Finance Careers: MFin Alumni in Financial Services Industry
(all students) (Register Here)

Thursday, January 11, 2024

10:00am - 2:00pm

Career Fair (Virtual): All UCSD students Science & Technology (Register Here)

Thursday, January 11, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

Navigating the Current Job Market (Register Here)

Thursday, January 18, 2024

5:15pm - 6:45pm

GUEST SPEAKER - Jaymin Patel: “How to Network Like a Rockstar!” (Register Here)

Friday, January 19, 2024

1:30pm - 3:00pm

CMC Virtual Open Office Hours and Resume, Cover Letter Drop In (Information
Here)

Monday, January 22, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

How to Share your Story on LinkedIn (Register Here)

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

10:00am - 2:00pm

Career Fair (Virtual): All UCSD students Health, Biotech and Life Science
(Register Here)

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

6:30pm - 7:30pm

Insight from Finance Careers: MFin Alumni in Hong Kong & Singapore

(all students) (Register Here)

Thursday, January 25, 2024

10:00am - 2:00pm

Career Fair (Virtual): All UCSD students Finance, Banking and Consulting
(Register Here)

Thursday, January 25, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

Insight from Analytics Careers: Technology (all students) (Register Here)

Thursday, February 1, 2024

10:00am - 2:00pm

Career Fair (Virtual): All UCSD students Nonprofits, Government, Education
(Register Here)

Thursday, February 1, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

Winter Career Fair Preparation and Practice (Register Here)

Monday, February 5, 2024

10:30am -
12:30pm

CMC Open Office Hours and Resume, Cover Letter Drop In (Information Here)

Thursday, February 8, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

Insight from Analytics Careers: Supply Chain (all students) (Register Here)

Friday, February 9, 2024

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Hire San Diego at SDSU (in partnership with Rady, SDSU, USD) (Register Here)

Monday, February 12, 2024

5:00pm - 6:20pm

Interviewing Workshop (Register Here)

Thursday, February 15, 2024

5:00pm - 6:15pm

Hiring International Workers (Virtual): A Legal & Employer Perspective(Register Here)

Thursday, February 29, 2024

5:15pm - 6:15pm

Evaluate and Negotiate Offers (Register Here)

Wednesday, March 6,2024

12:30pm - 1:30pm

Career Goal Setting and Resources Available for FT MBA Students (Register Here)

Every Tuesday, starting Jan. 16th

12:30pm - 1:30pm

Weekly In-Person Office Hour - No appointment necessary

Key:
UCSD Career Fairs
Rady Career Fairs

Rady Career Workshops for all students
Workshops for international students
Workshops for FT MBA students

UC San Diego

RADY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Career Management Center

https:

career.rady.ucsd.edu/events/?ctag%5B%5D=front-page-events
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